NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

SYMPTOM CONTROL

DISeASE SITE COMMITTEE MEETING

AGENDA

Delta Chelsea Hotel, Toronto, Ontario
Saturday, April 17, 2004 - 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Room: Rossetti

Chairs: Deborah Dudgeon/Rebecca Wong

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:25 a.m.
9:40 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:05 a.m.
11:20 a.m.

Welcome

Report from NCIC CTG grant application

COMPLETED TRIALS
SC 17
SC 18
SC 19

ONGOING TRIALS
SC 20/ SC20U

APPROVED PROPOSALS
Methadone
Cachexia

Break

PROPOSALS
Acetaminophen
Spinal cord compression

NEW PROPOSALS
Brain metastases

OTHERS
Studying symptom outcome
Studying unconventional therapies

Discussion

D Dudgeon
R Wong

D Dudgeon
V Baracos
R Wong

E Chow/ J Wu

B Gagnon
V Baracos

D Warr
D Loblaw

M Tsao

R Wong/E Chow
A Leis






