NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

SYMPTOM CONTROL

DISEASE SITE COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Delta Chelsea Hotel, Toronto, Ontario Saturday, April 17, 2004 - 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Room: Rossetti

Chairs: Deborah Dudgeon/Rebecca Wong

8:30 a.m.	Welcome Report from NCIC CTG grant application	D Dudgeon R Wong
8:45 a.m. 8:50 a.m. 9:00 a.m.	COMPLETED TRIALS SC 17 SC 18 SC 19	D Dudgeon V Baracos R Wong
9:10 a.m.	ONGOING TRIALS SC 20/ SC20U	E Chow/ J Wu
9:25 a.m. 9:40 a.m.	APPROVED PROPOSALS Methadone Cachexia	B Gagnon V Baracos
9:55 a.m.	Break	
10:15 a.m. 10:30 a.m.	PROPOSALS Acetaminophen Spinal cord compression	D Warr D Loblaw
10:45 a.m.	NEW PROPOSALS Brain metastases	M Tsao
11:05 a.m. 11:20 a.m.	OTHERS Studying symptom outcome Studying unconventional therapies	R Wong/E Chow A Leis

Discussion